
ナンバー(Number)  ：
記録(Time)　　　　：

16332

(  マラソン男子  )

氏名(Name)　　  　：

順位(Place)　　 　 ：

ﾈｯﾄﾀｲﾑ(Net Time)　： 4:48:33

(  マラソン男子40～44歳  )年代別順位　　　　 ：
7702位

4:53:16

1091位
(Place by Age Group)
※順位は速報です。　Placement is unofficial and for reference purposes only.

所属(Department)  ：

吉田　圭吾

通過タイム ラップタイム
START
5km
10km
15km
20km
HALF
25km
30km
35km
40km
FINISH

0:04:43
0:37:55
1:13:24
1:47:05
2:24:14
2:31:24
2:57:44
3:32:03
4:05:59
4:40:20
4:53:16

0:33:12
0:35:29
0:33:41
0:37:09
ー

0:33:30
0:34:19
0:33:56
0:34:21
0:12:56


